

CS (COMM.) 322/21

M/S Krishna Logistics Vs. Meghmeditech Pvt. Ltd

31.05.2023

**Present : Sh. Saurabh Chopra, Proprietor of plaintiff.
Sh.Megh Prakash, Director of the defendant.**

On request, put up this matter for settlement, if any
on **15.07.2023 at 2.00pm.**

**Anurag Sain
District Judge (Commercial Court)-01
Patiala House Court, New Delhi.
31.05.2023**